
   

 

The Planning Board of the Town of York will meet at 7:30 p.m. at the York Town Hall on the 4th 

Wednesday of the month starting this month: 

  

 2023  Meeting Dates    Submission Date 

Wednesday   1/25/23    Friday   1/13/23 

Wednesday   2/22/23    Friday   2/10/23 

Wednesday   3/22/23    Friday   3/10/23 

Wednesday   4/26/23    Friday   4/14/23 

Wednesday   5/24/23                 Friday   5/12/23   

Wednesday   6/28/23                Friday   6/16/23         

Wednesday   7/26/23    Friday   7/14/23 

Wednesday   8/23/23       Friday   8/11/23 

Wednesday   9/27/23    Friday   9/15/23 

Wednesday 10/25/23    Friday 10/13/23 

Wednesday 11/22/23    Friday 11/10/23 

Wednesday 12/27/23    Friday 12/15/23 

Meetings 7:30 pm     Submission by 5 pm 
If anyone wishes to be on the agenda, please call Chairman Joe McIlroy at 585-738-3207 by the 2nd 

Wednesday of the month to be scheduled. 

 

Dated:  December 26, 2022 

Donna K. Falkner 

Planning Board Clerk 

 


